
MOTION DETECTOR



ST15G
MOTION DETECTOR PIR

DETECTION ANGLE 

FREQUENCY

RATED LOAD

DETECTION DISTANCE

TIME DELAY

AMBIENT LIGHT

VOLTAGE 220-240 50/60Hz

SKU ILAR-02589

180º

50/60Hz

1200W

300W

12m

1.8-2.5m

Min. 10sec
Max. 15min

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

<3-2000 LUX (adjustable)

180º12M

www.aronlight.com

https://aronlight.com/project-details/st15-detector-de-movimento-180o-saliente-ip65-all-black/


ST05C-G
MOTION DETECTOR PIR

DETECTION ANGLE 

FREQUENCY

RATED LOAD

DETECTION DISTANCE

TIME DELAY

AMBIENT LIGHT

VOLTAGE 220-240V/AC

SKU ILAR-02590

360º

50/60Hz

2000W

1000W

6m

2.2-4m

Min. 10sec ± 3sec.
Max. 15min ± 2min.

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

<3-2000 LUX (adjustable)

360º6M

www.aronlight.com

https://aronlight.com/project-details/st05c-detector-movimento-360o-superficie-tecto-all-black/


ST40CG
MOTION DETECTOR PIR

DETECTION ANGLE 

FREQUENCY

RATED LOAD

DETECTION DISTANCE

TIME DELAY

DETECTION SPEED

VOLTAGE 220-240 50/60Hz

SKU ILAR-02591

360º

50/60Hz

800W

400W

8m Max.

2.2-4m

Min. 10sec
Max. 15min

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

0.6m/s-1.5m/s

360º4M

www.aronlight.com

https://aronlight.com/project-details/st40c-detector-de-movimento-360o-encastrar-tecto-all-black/


ST41-G
MOTION DETECTOR PIR

DETECTION ANGLE 

FREQUENCY

RATED LOAD

DETECTION DISTANCE

TIME DELAY

AMBIENT LIGHT

VOLTAGE 220-240 50/60Hz

SKU ILAR-02592

360º

50/60Hz

1200W

300W

6m

2.2-4m

Min. 10sec
Max. 15min

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

<3-2000 LUX (adjustable)

360º6M

www.aronlight.com

https://aronlight.com/project-details/st41-detetor-de-movimento-360o-encastrar-teto-all-black/
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